

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 716/2012

M/S.SHARMA & ASSOCIATES CONTRACT.(P)LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PROGRESSIVE CONSTRUCTIONS LTD. Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 12/07/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Sushil Balwada,Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Manchanda, Adv.
Ms. Risha Mittal, Adv.
Mr. Vinod Kumar K., Adv.
Mr. Ambar Qamaruddin, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Adv.
Mr. R.V. Prabhat, Adv.
Ms. Momota Devi Oinam,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

List the matter after two weeks, as prayed for.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
COURT MASTER(RAJINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER